
 

 

 

 

 

 

4.2.4- Percentage per day usage of Library by teachers 

and students (foot falls and login data for online access) 

(Data for the latest completed academic year) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 



 



 



 



 



 



Screenshots for the last academic year of assessment period for 

online access facilities (2023-2024) 

 

 



INFLIBNET-NLIST Usage (online facilities) 

Name Username Department Month Year 

Times 
Logged 

In 
Page 

Views 

Sumana Hens henssumana@gmail.com Social work 4 2024 1 1 

Kajal Pal kajalpal498@gmail.com Sanskrit 3 2024 1 1 

Manas Kumar 
Ganguli manasganguli81@gmail.com Library 2 2024 1 3 

Ashis Pandit ashis.pandit2011@gmail.com Geography 1 2024 1 1 

Dr. Subir Kumar 
Choudhury subirsayan@yahoo.com Commerce 1 2024 2 3 

Ritu Das dasr94910@gmail.com History 12 2023 1 3 

Dilip Bagdi dilipbagdi304@gmail.com 
Education 

Hons 12 2023 5 12 

SAYANTAN GHOSH ghoshsayantan48@gmail.com Education 12 2023 1 1 

Sumana Hens henssumana@gmail.com Social work 12 2023 2 2 

Priyanka Kundu priyankakundu22222@gmail.com Education 12 2023 2 3 

Priyanka 
Mukherjee priyankasona695@gmail.com 

History 
(Hons) 12 2023 1 1 

Ramjan Mondal ramjanmondal612@gmail.com History 12 2023 3 3 

Shampa Khan shampakhan.muktapur@gmail.com Education 12 2023 1 3 

Sheuli Bari Sheulibari7@gmail.com Geography 12 2023 1 2 

Swadesh Nandi swadeshnandi62@gmail.com 
Computer 

Science 12 2023 2 8 

Sumana Hens henssumana@gmail.com Social work 11 2023 5 6 

Moumita Garai moumitagorai59@gmail.com Social Work 11 2023 1 3 

Priyanka pal plpriyanka04@gmail.com History 11 2023 1 1 

Anjali Chatterjee Pritichatterjee980@gmail.com History 11 2023 1 1 

Swadesh Nandi swadeshnandi62@gmail.com 
Computer 

Science 11 2023 1 1 

Ujjwal Khan ujjwalkhan2004@gmail.com History 11 2023 1 4 

BONI CHOWDHURY bonic833@gmail.com 
EDUCATION 
HONOURS 10 2023 2 2 

Santanu lakshman lakshmansantanu22@gmail.com Philosophy 10 2023 1 1 

Ramjan Mondal ramjanmondal612@gmail.com History 10 2023 1 1 

Shabnam Parvin shabnamparvin213@gmail.com Education 10 2023 3 5 

Shampa Khan shampakhan.muktapur@gmail.com Education 10 2023 1 4 

Sheuli Bari Sheulibari7@gmail.com Geography 10 2023 2 6 

Swadesh Nandi swadeshnandi62@gmail.com 
Computer 

Science 10 2023 4 10 



Arpita konar aripitakonar9749@gmail.com 
Education 
Honours 9 2023 1 1 

Barsha Ghosh barshaghoah20201234@gmail.com Bengali 9 2023 3 4 

Deblina Kundu deblinakundu20201234@gmail.com History 9 2023 1 3 

Ganesh sen ganeshsen722207@gmail.com Philosophy 9 2023 1 1 

Arpita Gayan gayenarpita50@gmail.com History 9 2023 3 6 

Krishna gorai krishnagorai657@gmail.com Philosophy 9 2023 1 1 

Santanu lakshman lakshmansantanu22@gmail.com Philosophy 9 2023 2 2 

Ananya Mukherjee mampy308@gmail.com Philosophy 9 2023 2 2 

Manas Kumar 
Ganguli manasganguli81@gmail.com Library 9 2023 1 1 

Mehendi khatun mehendisonamukhi@gmail.com Education 9 2023 1 1 

Mita Chatterjee Mitachatterjee180@gmail.com 
History 

programme 9 2023 1 1 

Bratati Mukherjee mukherjeesonai757@gmail.com 
Philosophy 

Hons 9 2023 1 1 

PABITRA MISHRA Pabitramishra49@gmail.com HISTORY H 9 2023 2 3 

Piyali Rudra piyalirudra13@gmail.com Philosophy 9 2023 2 3 

Anjali Chatterjee Pritichatterjee980@gmail.com History 9 2023 5 9 

Priya Das priya8670032@gmail.com History 9 2023 2 4 

Priyanka Kundu priyankakundu22222@gmail.com Education 9 2023 2 4 

Priyanka 
Mukherjee priyankasona695@gmail.com 

History 
(Hons) 9 2023 1 2 

Puja Digar pujadigar31@gmail.com 
History 

Department 9 2023 1 1 

Ramjan Mondal ramjanmondal612@gmail.com History 9 2023 2 2 

Samiran Rakshit samiran.bankura82@gmail.com Library 9 2023 2 5 

Arpita Dutta sathidutta04@gmail.com Philosophy 9 2023 2 4 

Shabnam Parvin shabnamparvin213@gmail.com Education 9 2023 10 18 

Sheuli Bari Sheulibari7@gmail.com Geography 9 2023 1 5 

Sk Rohit skrohitraj12@gmail.com History 9 2023 2 4 

Sneha sen snehasen470@gmail.com 
Philosophy 

honours 9 2023 2 2 

Soma Gorai somagorai152@gmail.com History 9 2023 1 1 

Swadesh Nandi swadeshnandi62@gmail.com 
Computer 

Science 9 2023 1 1 

Tanushree 
Mahanta 

tanushreemahantamistu@gmail.co
m Philosophy 9 2023 2 6 

Taniya Khatun tk619317@gmail.com 
Central 
library 9 2023 2 3 

Tuktuki Goswami tuktukigoswami3@gmail.com Bengali Hons 9 2023 3 4 

Ujjwal Khan ujjwalkhan2004@gmail.com History 9 2023 3 5 



 



 


